



**Gluten Free Canestrelli**

<b>Trade Name</b>	Gluten free Canestrelli
<b>Shelf-life</b>	12 months
<b>Storage</b>	Store in a cool and dry place
<b>Packaging</b>	120 g box
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	Carton box
<b>Ingredients</b>	Deglutinated flour (deglutinated wheat starch, corn starch, corn flour, sugar, fiber,; inulin, thickener: guar gum, E 464, E 575 acidity stabilizer, sodium bicarbonate), butter, sugar, eggs , egg white powder, natural flavoring: lemon essence.

**Nutritional features**

Per 100g	
Energy	486 kcal 2041 kj
Fat	19,48 g
of which saturated	13,07 g
monounsaturated	5,80 g
polyunsaturated	0,61 g
Carbohydrate	74,55 g
Of which sugar	27,10 g
Fibre	1,00 g
Protein	2,63 g
Salt	0,18 g

**Possible Allergenicis**

The product may contain traces of soy lecithin, sulfur dioxide, milk and dairy products, peanuts and products containing peanuts, other nuts.



**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
12	1,5 kg	-----	10	90	1080	---	150kg